vehicle” pursuant to § 2.16(A) of this Part and shall be operated by a valid 

commercial cardholder of the licensed cannabis establishment. 

3. All home delivery vehicles shall comply with the transport manifest 
requirements in § 2.16(B) of this Part, as applicable. 

4. A home delivery vehicle may not possess more than seven thousand, five 
hundred dollars ($7,500) worth of retail cannabis and cannabis products at 

a time and may only possess retail cannabis and cannabis products for 
orders that have been placed by the time of departure from the originating 
licensee. 

5. A home delivery vehicle shall comply with the personnel requirements in §